S1 - liquid soap system

Tork Liquid Soap Dispenser

Article 570028A

Material Plastic

System S1 - liquid soap system

Height 11.5in
Width 4.41in

Depth 45in

Color Black

The Tork Liguid Skincare Dispenser in Elevation Design fits into
washrooms in demanding environments and can be used with a
wide range of Tork skincare products in sealed bottles. Elevation
dispensers have a functional and modern design, leavinga lasting
impression on your guests.

Clean and hygienic appearance provides a
better experience for your guests

Effortless cleaning and intuitive refilling
saves time.

www.torkusa.com



Shipping data

SCC

Items
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286621382
1

Box

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
10073286621389
6

6

125in

10in

146in

113

521Ib

761b

Carton

Pallet
7322540848564
0

0

100in

40in

44in

102 ft3

S1 - liquid soap system

Refill Options

Tork Premium Extra Mild Non

Perfumed Liquid Soap 400011

Tork Premium Alcohol Gel Hand

Sanitizer 400016

Alternative products

|

571608 466100

Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC
Cira Centre, Suite 2600

2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.torkusa.com



