

Tork Liquid Soap Dispenser

	Article	570028A
	Material	Plastic
	System	S1 - liquid soap system
	Height	11.5 in
	Width	4.4 in
	Depth	4.5 in
	Color	Black
The Tork Liquid Skincare Dispenser in Elevation Design fits into washrooms in demanding environments and can be used with a wide range of Tork skincare products in sealed bottles. Elevation dispensers have a functional and modern design, leavinga lasting impression on your guests. www.torkusa.com	Clean and hygienic appearance provides a better experience for your guests Effortless cleaning and intuitive refilling saves time.	

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	73286621382	10073286621389	7322540848564	
Items	1	6	0	
Consumer units	-	6	0	
Height	-	12.5 in	100 in	
Width	-	10 in	40 in	
Length	-	14.6 in	44 in	
Volume	-	1.1 ft3	102 ft3	
Net weight	-	5.2 lb	-	
Gross weight	-	7.6 lb	-	
Packing material	Box	Carton	-	

Refill Options

Tork Premium Extra Mild Non Perfumed Liquid Soap	400011
Tork Premium Alcohol Gel Hand Sanitizer	400016

Alternative products



Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)



www.torkusa.com